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32
space
!

supralinear stroke
quotedbl

#

pron. suffix marker
$

supralinear stroke
%

supralinear stroke
&

ampersand

quoteright

(

parenleft

)

parenright
&k

asterisk
+

diaeresis (overstriking)
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hyphen

period
/
apostrophe
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zero

1

one

2

two

3
three
4

four

5

five

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

6

Six

7
seven
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eight
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nine

colon

5
semicolon
<

less

circumflex

>

greater

?

underdot

@

supralinear stroke
A

blank

B

blank

C

chai (Akhmimic)
D

blank

E

blank

F

fai

G

cima

H

hori

I

iota diaeresis

J

janja

K

chai (Bohairic)
L
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blank

M

blank

N

blank
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blank

P

period

Q

blank

R

blank

S

shai

T

ti

U

upsilon diaeresis
v

blank

W

omega underdot
X
slash-rho
Y

blank
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[
bracketleft
\
supralinear stroke
]

bracketright
A

morphological divider

supralinear curve

quoteleft
a

alpha

b

beta
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Xi
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101
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105
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107
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110

111
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113

114

115

116

117
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119
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121

122

123

d

dalda

e

ei

f

phi

g
gamma
h

eta

i

iota

]

final sigma/stigma

k

kappa

1
lambda
m

mu

n

nu

o}
omicron

p

pi

q

theta

r

rho

S
sigma
t

tau

u
upsilon
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w
omega
X

chi

y
psi
zZ
zeta
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tilde

blank
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